BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

2024 GENERAL PLAN AND HOUSING ELEMENT ANNUAL PROGRESS REPORT, APPLICATION FOR THE SANDAG

BOARD LETTER TITLE: [SMART GROWTH INCENTIVE PROGRAM GRANT, AND RELATED CEQA EXEMPTION (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS:

Attachments A-B

oriGNAaTING DEPT: | Planning & Development Services

Approval Signature

Signature Verification

A’a&? Céftzm

Aoimee Lasafiton

Rizalie Bulante

Rizalie Bulante (Apr 9, 2025 16:22 PDT)

Vince Mootttz

Marisa Barrie (Apr 9, 2025 16:26 PDT)

Watthew Parn

Wharko Wedmad

Kelsey Clayton

E-signed 2025-04-09 02:39PM PDT
Kelsey.Clayton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aimee Leighton

E-signed 2025-04-09 02:33PM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rizalie Bulante

E-signed 2025-04-09 04:22PM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Vince Nicoletti

E-signed 2025-04-09 03:07PM PDT
Vince.Nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marisa Barrie

E-signed 2025-04-09 04:26PM PDT
Marisa.Barrie@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Matthew Parr

E-signed 2025-04-09 12:56PM PDT
matthew.parr@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-04-09 04:30PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kimberly Giardina

E-signed 2025-04-09 12:14PM PDT
kimberly.giardina@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




